DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

DENTON HOUSE (BINGHAM COURT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DENTON HOUSE HOSTEL LTD

DENTON INDEPENDENT SOCIAL CLUB
2011 LIMITED

DENTON INDEPENDENT SOCIAL CLUB
2011 LIMITED

DENTON TAVARA LIMITED

DENTOPT LIMITED

DENTOTEC LTD

DENT PRE-SCHOOL LTD

DENT PRE-SCHOOL LTD

DENT-PRO LIMITED

THE DENTURE CENTRE GLOSSOP LTD

THE DENTURE CENTRE GLOSSOP LTD

THE DENTURE CLINIC LIMITED

THE DENTURE CLINIC LIMITED

THE DENTURE CLINIC (HARPENDEN)
LIMITED

THE DENTURE CLINIC (HARPENDEN)
LIMITED

THE DENTURE CLINIC (HARPENDEN)
LIMITED

DENVER BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

DENVER IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DENVER JAMES STUDIOS LIMITED

DENWOOD GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED

DENYAR & FREEMAN LIMITED

DENYAR & FREEMAN LIMITED

DENZIL PROPERTIES (GS) LIMITED

DEOGU LIMITED

DEOGU LIMITED

DEPANNEUR CONSULTING LIMITED

DEPANNEUR CONSULTING LIMITED

DEPARIA ENVIROTECH LIMITED

DEPARIA ENVIROTECH LIMITED

DE PARYS LODGE MAINTENANCE COMPANY

LIMITED

DE'PEGASUS (UK) LTD

DEPENDABLE COMMUNAL CLEANING LTD
DEPENDABLE COMMUNAL CLEANING LTD
DEPENDABLE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DEPENDABLE MOTORS LIMITED
DEPENDABLE MOTORS LIMITED
DEPENDABLE SPRINGS & PRESSINGS
LIMITED

DEPHNA CAPITAL LIMITED

DEPICT CREATIVE SERVICES LIMITED
DEPLEDGE CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED
DEPLOY UK LTD

DEPLOYIX SYSTEMS LIMITED

DEPLOY (UK) RAIL LIMITED

DEPLOY (UK) RAIL LIMITED

DEPLOY7 LTD

DEPLOY7 LTD

DEPLOYVIEW LIMITED

03075481

07969193
07884104

07884104

08284742
06480880
08722942
08163475
08163475
05273077
09854257
09854257
09733591
09733591
05953740

05953740

05953740

05788314
06142339
07035345
08880948
03852866
03852866
04512840
09850639
09850639
08589676
08589676
09851875
09851875
01188324

08392054
09852217
09852217
08379141
09186465
09186465
00332847

05942082
08348201
06201993
06972251
05664972
08499541
08499541
08712845
08712845
09297329
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28/10/2015

28/10/2015
29/10/2015

30/10/2015

30/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015

03/11/2015
03/11/2015

03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
31/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015

03/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015

02/11/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015

THE DEPOT RTM COMPANY LIMITED
DEPP LTD

D E PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
DEPTECH LIMITED

DEPTFORD CAFE LIMITED
DEPTFORD CAFE LIMITED

DERA TG LIMITED

DERBEN TECHNOLOGY LTD

DERBY BRIDGE STATIONERY LIMITED
DERBY CITY HOMES REGENERATION
LIMITED

DERBY COMMUNITY ACCOUNTANCY SERVICE

DERBY EYE CARE LIMITED

DERBY EYE CARE LIMITED

DERBY FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC LTD
DERBY GROUNDWORKS (UK) LTD
DERBY LEISURE SALON LIMITED
DERBYLETS LTD/DERBY LETS LTD
DERBY LETS LTD

DERBY LETS LTD

DERBY MUSLIMS ASSOCIATION LTD
DERBYOAKES LIMITED

DERBYOAKES (WEST LONDON) LIMITED
DERBY OFFICE MACHINES LIMITED
DERBY OFFICE MACHINES LIMITED
DERBY OFFICE MACHINES LIMITED
DERBY OFFICE MACHINES LIMITED
DERBY PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

DERBY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED
DERBY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED

DERBY PT LTD
DERBYREST LIMITED

DERBYSHIRE AUTOGAS SYSTEMS LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE COMMUNITY TRANSPORT LTD

DERBYSHIRE CONSULTING LTD
DERBYSHIRE CRICKET BOARD LTD

DERBYSHIRE DALES ENGINEERING LIMITED

DERBYSHIRE DENTS LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

DERBYSHIRE FIRST INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DERBYSHIRE FLOORCRAFT LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT
CONSORTIUM

DERBYSHIRE MEDICAL SERVICES (1995)

LIMITED

DERBYSHIRE MORTGAGE SERVICES LTD
DERBYSHIRE OATCAKES LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE SELF STORAGE LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE USER VOICE

DERBY SHOPMOBILITY LTD

DERDO LIMITED

DEREHAM ACCOMMODATION AGENCY LTD
DEREHAM PODIATRY PRACTICE LIMITED
DEREK BARNES LTD.

DEREK BENFIELD LIMITED

DEREK BLEASE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

07484770
03733131
06663762
06317409
09848768
09848768
07404097
08151105
06387012
03266667

04606937
07017428
07017428
09691089
07019514
07893127
09776305
09776305
09776305
07513828
05445565
06486310
01234553
01234553
01234553
01234553
07365326
08714976
08714976
08344203
01436251
08869067
09249441
09275178
07397764
05609079
05090951
00894597
02116432
05273083
05658015

03114164

05462408
05077653
04104762
05309733
08793220
07123946
08874082
08250181
09381276
08718982
06407854

(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)

(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(E1)
(D2)
(D1)
(B2)
(B4)
(B4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)

(C2)

(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)

30/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
31/10/2015
30/10/2015

29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
31/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
31/10/2015
31/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015

30/10/2015

03/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015



